
 

 

 

 

DATE MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Jan 08 – 12 Late Start 
Traditional 0-2-GT2-4-6 0-1-GT1-3-5 0-2-GT4-4-6 0-1-GT3-3-5 

Jan 15 – 19  MLK Holiday 0-2-GTE-4-6 0-1-GTM-3-5 0-2-GTL-4-6 0-1-GT*-3-5 
Winter Pep Rally 

Jan 22 – 26 Late Start 
Traditional 0-2-GTP-4-6 0-1-GTS-3-5 0-2-GTM-4-6 0-1-GTE-3-5 

Jan 29 – Feb 
02 

Late Start 
Traditional 0-2-GTE-4-6 0-1-GTM-3-5 0-2-GTL-4-6 0-1-GTH-3-5 

Feb 05 – 09 0-1-GTE-3-5 0-2-GTP-4-6 0-1-GTS-3-5 0-2-GTM-4-6 
Open House 

D Traditional 
Minimum PLC Day 

Feb 12 – 16  0-1-GTH-3-5 0-2-GTE-4-6 0-1-GTM-3-5 0-2-GTL-4-6 President 
Holiday 

Feb 19 – 23 President 
Holiday 0-2-GTP-4-6 0-1-GTS-3-5 0-2-GTM-4-6 0-1-GTE-3-5 

6-Week Progress Report 

Feb 26 – Mar 
01 World Cultures Wk 

Late Start 
Traditional 0-2-GTE-4-6 0-1-GTM-3-5 0-2-GTL-4-6 0-1-GTH-3-5 

Mar 04 – 08 0-1-GTP-3-5 0-2-GTS-4-6 0-1-GTM-3-5 0-2-GTE-4-6 
D Traditional 

Minimum PLC Day 
Air Guitar 

Mar 11 – 15 
CAASPP Testing 

Late Start 
Traditional 0-2-4-6* 0-1-3-5* 0-2-4-6* 0-1-3-5* 

Mar 18 – 22 
CAASPP Testing 

Late Start 
Traditional 0-2-GTE-4-6 0-1-GTM-3-5 0-2-GTL-4-6 0-1-GTH-3-5 

Mar 25 – 29 Late Start 
Traditional 0-2-GTP-4-6 0-1-GTS-3-5 0-2-GTM-4-6 0-1-GTE-3-5 

Apr 01 – 05  Spring Recess 

Apr 08 – 12  Late Start 
Traditional 0-2-GTE-4-6 0-1-GTM-3-5 0-2-GTL-4-6 

Achievement Awards 
0-1-GTH-3-5 

12-Week Progress Report 

Apr 15 – 19  Late Start 
Traditional 0-2-GTP-4-6 0-1-GTS-3-5 0-2-GTM-4-6 0-1-GTE-3-5 

Apr 22 – 26 
IB TESTING 

Late Start 
Traditional 0-2-GTE-4-6 0-1-GTM-3-5 0-2-GTL-4-6 0-1-GTH-3-5  

Apr 29 – May 
03 
IB TESTING 

Late Start 
Traditional 0-2-GTP-4-6 0-1-GTS-3-5 0-2-GTM-4-6 

0-1-GT*-3-5 
Spring Pep Rally 

(Prom on Saturday) 
May 06 – 10 
AP/IB TESTING 

Late Start 
Traditional 0-2-GTE-4-6 0-1-GTM-3-5 0-2-GTL-4-6 0-1-GTH-3-5 

May 13 – 17 
AP/IB TESTING  

Late Start 
Traditional 0-2-GTP-4-6 0-1-GTS-3-5 0-2-GTM-4-6 0-1-GTE-3-5 

May 20 – 24 Late Start – 
Traditional 

0-2-GTE-4-6 
0 Period Final 

0-1-GTM-3-5 
0 Period Final 

2-GTL-4-6 
Senior Finals 2/4 

1-GTH-3-5 
Senior Finals 3/5 

May 27 – 30 Memorial Day 
Holiday 

F Finals - 1/6 F Finals - 2/5 
F Finals – 3/4 

Graduation 
Summer Break 

Student Free Day 

All students must attend a GOLD Time (GT). 
Nonattendance at GOLD time is considered a truancy! 

Priority Days: English (E), Math (M), World Language (L), Social Studies (H), PE/VAPA (P), and Science (S) 
Bell/Block Schedule is subject to change. All changes will be posted online and every effort will be made to inform students and families. 

*Testing Schedule TBD – check cvhs.com and Canvas 
UPDATED 02.04.2024, break moved CPH 



 

 
 
 
 

 
 

A: Late Start-Traditional   B/B*: Traditional (w/no GOLD Time) 
Period 1 9:00 AM 9:50 AM 50   *Period 0 7:20 AM 8:22 AM 62 

Break 9:50 AM 9:55 AM 5   Period 1 8:30 AM 9:25 AM 55 

Passing 9:55 AM 10:05 AM 10   Break 9:25 AM 9:30 AM 5 

Period 2 10:05 AM 10:53 AM 48   Passing 9:30 AM 9:40 AM 10 

Passing 10:53 AM 11:03 AM 10   Period 2 9:40 AM 10:33 AM 53 

Period 3 11:03 AM 11:51 AM 48   Passing 10:33 AM 10:43 AM 10 

Passing 11:51 AM 12:01 PM 10   Period 3 10:43 AM 11:36 AM 53 

Period 4 12:01 PM 12:49 PM 48   Passing 11:36 AM 11:46 PM 10 

Lunch 12:49 PM 1:21 PM 32   Period 4 11:46 PM 12:39 PM 53 

Passing 1:21 PM 1:31 PM 10   Lunch 12:39 PM 1:11 PM 32 

Period 5 1:31 PM 2:19 PM 48   Passing 1:11 PM 1:21 PM 10 

Passing 2:19 PM 2:29 PM 10   Period 5 1:21 PM 2:14 PM 53 

Period 6 2:29 PM 3:17 PM 48   Passing 2:14 PM 2:24 PM 10 

      Period 6 2:24 PM 3:17 PM 53 
         

C: Block Day Tues-Fri  D: Minimum Day (All Periods 1 – 6) 
Period 0 7:20 AM 8:22 AM 62  Period 1 8:30 AM 9:09 AM 39 

Period 1/2 8:30 AM 10:13 AM 103  Passing 9:09 AM 9:16 AM 7 

Break 10:13 AM 10:18 AM 5  Period 2 9:16 AM 9:55 AM 39 

Passing 10:18 AM 10:28 AM 10  Break 9:55 AM 10:05 AM 10 
GOLD Time 

(GT) 10:28 AM 10:59 AM 31 
 

Passing 10:05 AM 10:12 AM 7 

Passing 10:59 AM 11:09 AM 10  Period 3 10:12 AM 10:51 AM 39 

Period 3/4 11:09 AM 12:52 PM 103  passing 10:51 AM 10:58 AM 7 

Lunch 12:52 PM 1:24 PM 32  Period 4 10:58 AM 11:37 AM 39 

Passing 1:24 PM 1:34 PM 10  Passing 11:37 AM 11:44 AM 7 
Period 5/6 1:34 PM 3:17 PM 103  Period 5 11:44 AM 12:23 PM 39 

     Passing 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 7 
E/E*: Minimum Day (Block Day)   Period 6 12:30 PM 1:09 PM 39 

*Period 0 7:20 AM 8:22 AM 62      
Period 1/2 8:30 AM 9:55 AM 85  F: Finals 

Break 9:55 AM 10:00 AM 5   1st Final 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 150 

Passing 10:00 AM 10:10 AM 10   Break 11:00 AM 11:10 AM 10 

Period 3/4 10:10 AM 11:35 AM 85   Passing 11:10 AM 11:20 AM 10 

Passing 11:35 AM 11:45 AM 10   2nd Final 11:20 AM 1:50 PM 150 

Period 5/6 11:45 AM 1:10 PM 85       
         

Special Schedules 
Will be published via School Messenger and CVHS.com 


